EMBEDDED HF RFID
READER R840 SERIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The HF Reader Series R840 is an embeddable read and write RFID net-
work module with integrated antenna and relay. It offers plug and play
support and can be used within existing networks and systems.
The R840 reader series is available as DESFire, ISO 18000-3, HF and MI-
FARE Version. The HF and MIFARE versions are also available with Ether-

Subject to alteration without prior notice
©2020 iDTRONIC GmbH
VERSION ORDER CODE
DESFire
OEM DESFire Reader USB VCP OEM-DES-R840-USB
OEM DESFire Reader PC/SC OEM-DES-R840-PCSC
ISO 18000-3
OEM ISO 18000-3 Reader USB VCP OEM-DES-R840-USB-18/3
OEM ISO 18000-3 Reader USB HID OEM-DES-R840-USB-HID-18/3
HF
OEM HF Reader USB VCP/HID OEM-HF-R840-SET-V2
OEM HF Reader Ethernet (Read Only) OEM-HF-R840-ET
OEM HF Reader WiFi (Read Only) OEM-HF-R840-WIFI
MIFARE
OEM MIFARE Reader USB VCP OEM-MF-R840-USB
OEM MIFARE Reader USB HID OEM-MF-R840-USB-HID
OEM MIFARE Reader Ethernet (Read Only) OEM-MF-R840-ET
OEM MIFARE Reader WiFi (Read Only) OEM-MF-R840-WIFI
ORDER CODES